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Join us for a learning journey into gynecology with our ESEG Advanced Principles 
Course! Over two enriching days, you‘ll delve into the latest advancements and 
techniques in the field, guided by esteemed experts and faculty members.
Clinical users in operative gynecology and gynecological oncology will benefit 
from the event. Don‘t miss this chance to expand your knowledge, refine your 
skills, and connect with fellow professionals!

• hands-on training with animal 
models

• small group lectures
• group discussions

Experience a course full of

Dr.
Wael Sammur

Dubai
U.A.E.

Scientific chairmen

Prof.
Maximilian Klar

Freiburg
Germany

Local chairman

Prof.
Wei Huang

Changsha City
China

Faculty



ESEG Advanced Principles Course in Gynecology

Sunday, November 10, 2024
07.45 am 
09.00 am 
10.00 am

01.00 pm

01.30 pm

02.30 pm

Bus transfer to Sharja University from hotel
Introduction to the anatomy of the goat and pre-session with laparoscopic simulator
Demonstration of the bipolar vessel sealing system in the wet-lab, hands-on training
and workshop for gynecology, groups of 4-5 participants per workstation
Summary and discussion, Hand-over of certificates

Lunch

Bus transfer to Dubai

Saturday, November 9, 2024
09.00 am
10.00 am
10.15 am
10.45 am
11.30 am

12.00 pm

01.30 pm
02.15 pm
02.45 pm

03.30 pm

03.45 pm
04.45 pm

05.30 pm

07.30 pm

Arrival and registration
Adress of welcome
Technical basics of vessel sealing
Advanced minimally-invasive techniques in gynecology
Laparoscopic hysterectomy and myomectomy, clinical advantages, and results

Lunch

Containment Systems for Intraperitoneal Morcellation
Technical innovations improving bipolar vessel sealing
The role of laparoscopy in ovarian cancer treatment

Coffee break

Practical introduction to products used during the wet-lab session
Endoscopic lymphadenectomy and sentinel lymph biopsy in gynecologic oncology – 
outcomes and current evidence
End of first day and transfer back to hotel

Round table discussion with dinner
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