

November 9 - 10, 2024

Dubai & Sharjah, U.A.E.



https://bit.ly/3vsXoDL

Join us for a learning journey into gynecology with our ESEG Advanced Principles Course! Over two enriching days, you'll delve into the latest advancements and techniques in the field, guided by esteemed experts and faculty members. Clinical users in operative gynecology and gynecological oncology will benefit from the event. Don't miss this chance to expand your knowledge, refine your skills, and connect with fellow professionals!

Experience a course full of

- hands-on training with animal models
- small group lectures
- group discussions

Scientific chairmen



Prof. Neha Kumar New Delhi India



Prof. Maximilian Klar Freiburg Germany

Local chairman



Dr. Wael Sammur Dubai U.A.E.

Faculty



Prof. Wei Huang Changsha City China



ESEG Advanced Principles Course in Gynecology

	Saturday, November 9, 2024
09.00 am 10.00 am 10.15 am 10.45 am 11.30 am	Arrival and registration Adress of welcome Technical basics of vessel sealing Advanced minimally-invasive techniques in gynecology Laparoscopic hysterectomy and myomectomy, clinical advantages, and results
12.00 pm	Lunch
01.30 pm 02.15 pm 02.45 pm	Containment Systems for Intraperitoneal Morcellation Technical innovations improving bipolar vessel sealing The role of laparoscopy in ovarian cancer treatment
03.30 pm	Coffee break
03.45 pm 04.45 pm 05.30 pm	Practical introduction to products used during the wet-lab session Endoscopic lymphadenectomy and sentinel lymph biopsy in gynecologic oncology – outcomes and current evidence End of first day and transfer back to hotel
07.30 pm	Round table discussion with dinner

	Sunday, November 10, 2024
07.45 am 09.00 am 10.00 am	Bus transfer to Sharja University from hotel Introduction to the anatomy of the goat and pre-session with laparoscopic simulator Demonstration of the bipolar vessel sealing system in the wet-lab, hands-on training and workshop for gynecology, groups of 4-5 participants per workstation
01.00 pm	Summary and discussion, Hand-over of certificates
01.30 pm	Lunch
02.30 pm	Bus transfer to Dubai

